AS1106, AS1107
8-Digit  LED Display Drivers
Data  Sheet
1  General Description
The AS1106 and the AS1107 are compact display driv-
ers for 7-segment numeric displays of up to 8 digits. The
devices can be programmed via SPI, QSPI, and
Microwire as well as a conventional 4-wire serial inter-

AS1106, AS1107
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
11 Ordering Information
The AS1106 and AS1107 are available in 24-pin DIP and 24-pin SOIC packages.
All devices are RoHS compliant and free of halogene substances.
Table 25.  Ordering Information
Part Temperature Range Delivery Form Package
AS1106PL 0 to +70°C Tubes 24-pin Narrow Plastic DIP, Pb-free
AS1106WL 0 to +70°C Tubes 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
AS1106WL-T 0 to +70°C Tape and Reel 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
AS1106PE -40 to +85°C Tubes 24-pin Narrow Plastic DIP, Pb-free
AS1106WE -40 to +85°C Tubes 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
AS1106WE-T -40 to +85°C Tape and Reel 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
AS1107PL -40 to +85°C Tubes 24-pin Narrow Plastic DIP, Pb-free
AS1107WL -40 to +85°C Tubes 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
AS1107WL-T -40 to +85°C Tape and Reel 24-pin Wide SO, Pb-free
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 2.24 19 - 20
AS1106, AS1107
Data Sheet
Copyrights